




All above fees/ charges displayed are inclusive of VAT.

SCHEDULE OF FEES - ACCOUNT SERVICES
THARWA

 Fee Description
Current Account 
(Inclusive of VAT)

Savings Account 
(Inclusive of VAT)

Membership Criteria AED 750k Total Relationship Balance

N/A Nill

Monthly Fall Below Fee (Only Applicable If Account Balance Falls Below 
The Minimum Average Balance Requirement)   

Free Free

Available Currencies AED, USD, GBP, EURO & CAD AED, USD, GBP, EURO & CAD

Daily Cash Withdrawal Limit (ATM/CCDM) AED 35,000 AED 35,000

Daily POS Transaction Limit AED 100,000 AED 100,000

Shopping Card Charges

Shopping Card Issuance Free Free

Replacement Of Shopping Card Free Free

Replacement Of Shopping Card Pin Free Free

Copy Of Sales Slip Free Free

International Transaction In Foreign Currency – Conversion Rate 2.001% 2.001%

Central Bank UAE Switch & ATM Charges – Al Hilal Bank

Al Hilal Bank ATM In UAE Free Free

Central Bank UAE Switch & ATM Charge – Non Al Hilal Bank

In UAE Free Free

In GCC Free Free



All above fees/ charges displayed are inclusive of VAT.

THARWA

 Fee Description
Current Account 
(Inclusive of VAT)

Savings Account 
(Inclusive of VAT)

Outside GCC Free Free

Balance Enquiry Free Free

Rejected Transaction Free Free

 
(Of In The Bank’s Favor / Free If In The Customer’s Favor)  

Free Free

Cheque Book Charge
Cheque Book Issuance Fee Free Unlimited  N/A

Statement Of Account
Consolidated / E-Statement Monthly Free Monthly Free

Statement Of Account Free Free

Standing Instruction
Standing Instruction Set Up (One Time) Free Free

Sweep Set Up ( One Time) Free Free

Standing Instruction / Amendments / Cancellation AED 26.25 AED 26.25

Sweep Amendments / Cancellation AED 26.25 N/A

Standing Instruction Transaction (Account To Account Within Al Hilal Bank)  Free Free

Standing Instruction (Per Transaction ) Local Currency Within UAE (Through 
Swift)**

Free Free

Standing Instruction (Per Transaction) Foreign Currency (Through Swift)
(Within UAE, GCC, And Globally) 

Free Free



All above fees/ charges displayed are inclusive of VAT.

THARWA

 Fee Description
Current Account 
(Inclusive of VAT)

Savings Account 
(Inclusive of VAT)

Free Free

Free Free

Free Free

Liability Letter Free Free

Free Free

Release Letter Free Free

Remittance – Inwards

Remittance From UAE Banks Credited To Customer Account Free Free

Remittance From Banks Outside UAE Credited To Customer Account Free Free

Remittances – Outwards

Swift Charges – Local Currency (Within UAE)** Free Free

Swift Charges – Foreign Currency (Within UAE, GCC, And Globally)** Free Free

Swift Charges – Cancellation / Amendments Free Free

Swift Returned Due To Discrepancy Free Free

SWIFT Copy  Charges Free Free

Demand Draft – Issuance Free Free

Managers Cheque – Issuance Free Free



All above fees/ charges displayed are inclusive of VAT.

THARWA

 Fee Description
Current Account 
(Inclusive of VAT)

Savings Account 
(Inclusive of VAT)

Demand Draft/ Managers Cheque- Cancellation Free Free

Clearing
Normal Clearing Free Free

Special Clearing – Per Item AED 162.75 AED 162.75

Cheque Deposited For Collection 
Within UAE Free Free

Outside UAE – (Per Item) AED 52.50 AED 52.50

Cheque Returned
Outward Cheque Return Free Free

Inward Cheque Return AED 52.50 AED 52.50

Request For Copy Of Old Cheques / Documents
Less Than 1 Year Free Free

More Than 1 Year Free Free

Others
Transaction Fee (Branch Counter) Free Free

Account Closure Fee  Free Free

Dormant Account Charges Free Free

FCY Cash Handling Charge Applicable For FCY Accounts) Free N/A



All above fees/ charges displayed are inclusive of VAT.

THARWA

 Fee Description
Current Account 
(Inclusive of VAT)

Savings Account 
(Inclusive of VAT)

Post Dated Cheque Handling Fee Free Free

Withdrawal Of PDC Before Collection Date – Per Item Free Free

Cheque / Demand Draft / Manger Cheque Stop Payment – Per Item Free Free

Utility Bill Payment For Counter (Per Transaction) Free Free

Postal Charges Within UAE Free Free

Courier Charges - Local Free Free

Courier Charges - International Free Free

Note:

*All Savings Account will receive semi-annual printed account statement free of charge
**Local Remittance with charge code OUR, additional AED 1 will be charged
***International Remittance with charge code OUR additional AED 100 to be charged
Cheque books / Shopping Card is not issued under the FCY accounts.
Postal / Courier charges will be applicable on all customer requests as per customer choice of delivery where applicable in addition to the service charges.
Customer has to notify the Bank three hours in advance for any cash withdrawal from the Current/Saving Account in Foreign Currency of an amount equivalent to or exceeding AED
3,000,000.00 (Three Million Dirhams).



SCHEDULE OF FEES - UAE DIRECT DEBIT SYSTEM

UAE DIRECT DEBIT SYSTEM VAT

DDA Registration Fee - AHB as a Sponsoring bank AED 157.50

DDA Amendment Fee - AHB as a Sponsoring Bank AED 105

DDR Returned Fee -      AHB as a Paying Bank AED 26.25

All above fees/ charges displayed are inclusive of VAT.



SCHEDULE OF FEES – VEHICLE FINANCE
FEE DESCRIPTION CHARGES

File Opening Fee (For Murabaha/ Musawamah/ New/ Used 1.05% (min AED 525 & max AED 2,625

Name/ Temporary Release Against Term Deposit
Free

Application Cancellation Fee (Before signing the Agreement) Free

Installment Postponement Administrative Fees AED 105

Liability Letter  AED 63

Replacement of Existing Post Dated Cheques with New Post Dated Cheques Free

Change of Due Date – on Standing Instructions AED 26.25

Early Settlement Amount Free

Partial Payments Free

Advance Payments of Installments Free

Relationship Fee Free

Late Payment Amount – Each Missed Installment (Payable to Charity) AED 200

Free

Free

Replacement of existing Post Dated Chueques or Standing Instruction with UAE Direct Debit Authority – DDA

Please Note:
*Late payment amount collected will be donated on your behalf to charity under the supervision of the bank’s Fatwa and Shariah Supervisory Board.
*For 24-Hour Assistance and enquiries, please contact our Call Centre on 600 52 22 29 or if you are outside the UAE, contact us on +971 2 635 60 20.

Disclaimer: “Al Hilal Bank at its sole discretion, may amend the schedule of charges. Such amendments will be effected after two months from the date of communication by Al 
Hilal Bank. These amendments will include the current applicable fees and charges or any other additional fees and charges may be added later, pursuant to the bank’s policies and 
procedures.”

All above fees/ charges displayed are inclusive of VAT.



All above fees/ charges displayed are inclusive of VAT.

SCHEDULE OF FEES - REAL ESTATE PRODUCTS

CONTENTS
HOME FINANCE - SELF USE PURPOSE 
(Inclusive of VAT)

HOME FINANCE - INVESTMENT 
PURPOSE (Inclusive of VAT)

CONSTRUCTION FINANCE  
(Inclusive of VAT)

Pre Approval Fees (Non - 
Refundable)

Max AED 1,050 (to be adjusted against the 
Documentation & Study Fee)

Max AED 5,250 (to be adjusted 
against the Documentation & 
Study Fee)

Max AED 1,050 (to be 
adjusted against the 
Documentation & Study 
Fee)

Documentation and Study 
Fees

1.05% of Finance Amount 
(Minimum AED 5,250 & Maximum AED 31,500)

1.05% of Finance Amount 
(Maximum AED 52,500)

1.05% of Finance Amount 
(Minimum AED 5,250 & 
Maximum AED 31,500)

Revalidation / Renewal of 
Offer Letter

AED 525 AED 525 AED 525

Valuation Fees Private Residential (non-investment area) - Abu Dhabi, Dubai, Sharjah, Ajman
 

the Valuator. 

 
the Valuator. 

 

Valuator.

Normal Urgent

AED 3,150  AED 4,200 

 AED 4,200  AED 5,250 

 AED 4,725  AED 5,250 

 AED 5,250  AED 6,300 

Private Residential (non-investment area) - Al Ain, RAK, UAQ, Fujairah 

Normal Normal

AED 4,200  AED 4,725 

 AED 4,725  AED 5,250 

 AED 5,250  AED 6,300 

 AED 5,775  AED 6,825 



All above fees/ charges displayed are inclusive of VAT.

CONTENTS
HOME FINANCE - SELF USE PURPOSE 
(Inclusive of VAT)

HOME FINANCE - INVESTMENT 
PURPOSE (Inclusive of VAT)

CONSTRUCTION FINANCE  
(Inclusive of VAT)

Residential (Investment area) - Abu Dhabi, Dubai, Sharjah, Ajman 

Normal Normal

AED 2,625 AED 4,200 

Residential (Investment area) - Al Ain, RAK, UAQ, Fujairah 

Normal Normal

AED 3,150  AED 4,200 

Takaful
 

 

Takaful provider

 

Takaful provider

Registration Fees

Authorities the relevant Authorities
Authorities

Authorities by the relevant Authorities
Authorities

Copy of any Documents AED 105 AED 105 AED 105

Late Payment Amount 
- Each Missed Rental 
Payment (Payable to 
Charity)

AED 500 for each missed Rental Payment
AED 500 for each missed Rental 
Payment

AED 500 for each missed 
Rental Payment

Life Takaful Fee (per month) 0.0163% of the Outstanding Finance Amount 0.0163% of the
Outstanding Finance Amount

0.0163% of the
Outstanding Finance Amount



All above fees/ charges displayed are inclusive of VAT.

CONTENTS
HOME FINANCE - SELF USE PURPOSE 
(Inclusive of VAT)

HOME FINANCE - INVESTMENT 
PURPOSE (Inclusive of VAT)

CONSTRUCTION FINANCE  
(Inclusive of VAT)

Clearence Letter
Free AED 99.75 Free

Liability Letter AED 89.25 AED 89.25 AED 89.25

Early Purchase Price

 
 

 
outstanding of the Fixed Element

 
 

outstanding of the Fixed Element

 
Total Outstanding of Fixed 
E
the Total 
outstanding of the Fixed 
Element

 

 
Total outstanding of Fixed 

 
outstanding of the Fixed Element

 
Total Outstanding of Fixed 

Total 
Outstanding of the Fixed Element

 
Total outstanding of Fixed 

the Total Outstanding of 
the Fixed Element

Replacement of Existing 
Post Dated Cheques or 
Standing Instructions with 
UAE Direct Debit Authority-
DDA

Free Free Free



All above fees/ charges displayed are inclusive of VAT.

SHECULE OF FEES – HOME FINANCE PRODUCTS

CONTENTS
HOME FINANCE – SELF   
USE PURPOSE

HOME FINANCE- 
INVESTMENT PURPOSE

CONSTRUCTION FINANCE

Copy of Any Documents AED 100 AED 100 AED 100

Late Payment Fees – Each Missed 
Rental Payment (Payable to Charity)

AED 500 for Each Missed Rental 
Payment

AED 250 for Each Missed Rental 
Payment

AED 500 for Each Missed Rental 
Payment

Revalidation/ Renewal of 
Offer Letter

AED 500 AED 500 AED 500

Free AED 100 Free

Liability Letter AED 85 AED 85 AED 85

Change of Due Date AED 100 AED 100 AED 100

Early Purchase Price

plus 3% of the Total Outstanding of 
the Fixed Element

plus 2% of the Total Outstanding of 
the Fixed Element

plus 3% of the Total Outstanding of 
the Fixed Element

plus 2% of the Total Outstanding of 
the Fixed Element

plus 3% of the Total Outstanding of 
the Fixed Element

plus 2% of the Total Outstanding of 
the Fixed Element

Replacement of Existing Post Dated 
Cheques or Standing Instructions 
with UAE Direct Debit Authority- 
DDA

Free Free Free

Please Note:
*Late payment amount collected will be donated on your behalf to charity under the supervision of the bank’s Fatwa and Shariah Supervisory Board.
*For 24-Hour Assistance and enquiries, please contact our Call Centre on 600 52 22 29 or if you are outside the UAE, contact us on +971 2 635 60 20.

Disclaimer: “Al Hilal Bank at its sole discretion, may amend the schedule of charges. Such amendments will be effected after two months from the date of communication by Al Hilal Bank. 
These amendments will include the current applicable fees and charges or any other additional fees and charges may be added later, pursuant to the bank’s policies and procedures.”



SCHEDULE OF FEES – PERSONAL FINANCE PRODUCTS
FEE DESCRIPTION CHARGES

File Opening and Agency Fee/ Processing & Documentation Fee
1.05% of Finance Amount 
(min AED 525 & max AED 2,625)

Issuance of Letter of Guarantee Free

Takaful Fee
0.025% of the Outstanding 
Finance Amount

Application Cancellation Fee (Before signing the Agreement) Free

Installment Postponement Administrative Fees AED 105

Liability letter AED 63

Early Settlement Amount Free

Partial Payments Free

Advance Payments of Installments Free

Late Payment Amount – Each Missed Installment (Payable to Charity) AED 200

Free

Replacement of Existing Post Dated Cheques or Standing instructions with UAE Direct Debit Authority – DDA Free

Please Note:
*Late payment amount collected will be donated on your behalf to charity under the supervision of the bank’s Fatwa and Shariah Supervisory Board.
*For 24-Hour Assistance and enquiries, please contact our Call Centre on 600 52 22 29 or if you are outside the UAE, contact us on +971 2 635 60 20.

Disclaimer
Hilal Bank. These amendments will include the current applicable fees and charges or any other additional fees and charges may be added later, pursuant to the bank’s policies and 
procedures.”

All above fees/ charges displayed are inclusive of VAT.

Life Takaful Fee (per month)
0.0131% of the Outstanding
Finance Amount



All above fees/ charges displayed are inclusive of VAT.

SCHEDULE OF FEES - CREDIT CARD
Mastercard World Elite Credit Card Fees & Charges

Annual Fee - 1st Year AED 2,625*

Annual Fee - 2nd year onwards Free**

2.79%

Card Replacement Fee / Re-issuance AED 78.75

Supplementary Card Fee (upto 3) Free

Mastercard World Credit Card Fees & Charges

Annual Fee - 1st Year AED 1,050*

Annual Fee - 2nd year onwards Free***

2.99%

Card Replacement Fee / Re-issuance AED 78.75

Supplementary Card Fee (upto 3) Free

Platinum Smart Covered Credit Card Fees & Charges

Annual Fee Free for life

3.25%

Card Replacement Fee / Re-issuance AED 78.75

Supplementary Card Fee (up to 3) Free

**Subject to minimum spend of AED 150,000 in the previous year. If the minimum spend criteria is not achieved, annual fee of AED 2,625 will be applicable
***Subject to minimum spend of AED 60,000 in the previous year. If the minimum spend criteria is not achieved, annual fee of AED 1,050 will be applicable



All above fees/ charges displayed are inclusive of VAT.

Laha Al Hilal Card Platinum

Annual Fee (Primary Card) AED 1,050

1.5%

Supplementary Card Free AED 105

Free for Non-AED Transactions (Exchange Markup) 2.63%

Tharwa Credit Card Mastercard World Card

Annual Fee (Primary Card) AED 1,050

2.0%

Supplementary Card Free Free

Free for Non-AED Transactions (Exchange Markup) 2.63%

Other Charges Classic Gold Platinum

Additional Supplementary Card AED 105 AED 105 AED 105

Free for Non-AED Transactions (Exchange Markup) 2.89% 2.89% 2.89%

Cash Advance Fee (Excluding Fixed Fee Card) 3.15% 3.15% 3.15%

Cash Advance Percentage 60% 60% 60%

Over Limit Charges NIL NIL NIL

Late Payment Amount (To be paid to charity) AED 100 AED 100 AED 100

Card Replacement Fee/ Re-issuance AED 78.75 AED 78.75 AED 78.75

Duplicate Statement – up to 3 months AED 26.25 AED 26.25 AED 26.25

Duplicate Statement – over to 3 months AED 47.25 AED 47.25 AED 47.25

Temporary Credit Limit Enhancement Fee AED 105 AED 105 AED 105



All above fees/ charges displayed are inclusive of VAT.

Returned Cheque Handling Fee AED 105 AED 105 AED 105

Copy of Sales Voucher (Normal) AED 42 AED 42 AED 42

Hotel (T&E) Sales Copy Request AED 105 AED 105 AED 105

Outstation Cheque Processing Fee AED 31.50 AED 31.50 AED 31.50

Please Note:
*Late payment amount collected will be donated on your behalf of charity under supervision of the bank’s Fatwa Shariah Supervisory Board.
*For 24-Hour Assistance and enquiries please contact our Call on 600 52 22 29 or if you are outsid the UAE, contact us on +971 2 635 60 20.

Disclaimer: “Al Hilal Bank, at its sole discretion, may amend the schedule of charges. Such amendments will be effected after two months from the date of communication by Al Hilal Bank. 
These amendments inclued the current applicable fees and charges or any other additional fees and charges which may be added later, pursuant to the Bank’s policies and procedures.”



All above fees/ charges displayed are inclusive of VAT.

SCHEDULE OF FEES – INVESTMENTS
Al Hilal GCC Equity Fund 

Currency UAE Dirham 

Tharwa Preferential Subscription Fee %1.45

Annual Management Fee %2.00 Per Annum of the NAV

Performance Fee %10 above %15 hurdle with High Watermark

Redemption Fee %2 for Year %1 ,1 for Year %0 ,2 thereafter

Al Hilal Global Balanced Fund 

Currency US Dollars

Tharwa Preferential Subscription Fee 1.45%

Annual Management Fee 2.00%

Performance Fee 0.00%

Redemption Fee 0.00%

Al Hilal Global Sukuk Fund

Currency US Dollars

Tharwa Preferential Subscription Fee 0.70%

Annual Management Fee 0.85%

Performance Fee 0.00%

Redemption Fee 0.00%

Please Note:
*For 24-Hour Assistance and enquiries, please contact our Call Centre on 600 52 22 29 or if you are outside the UAE, contact us on +971 2 635 60 20.

These amendments will include the current applicable fees and charges or any other additional fees and charges may be added later, pursuant to the bank’s policies and procedures.”




